
Reg_nr Häst Gårdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID

SE2008208516 Diva Klockarfallet 255393 Rebecka Varverud 2004 T7 5,60 1 SE180628a

SE2010102006 Hrekkur Västraby Tekla Petersson 2007 T7 5,50 2 SE180628a

IS2005165301 Stigur Skriðu 254257 Ella Söderlund 2007 T7 5,20 3 SE180628a

SE1995206366 Vepja Fors Gård 999901 Alicia Hagander Schering 2007 T7 3,43 4 SE180628a

SE2012107011 Ammos Artinge 102615 anne-marie röst 1979 T8 5,83 1 5,67 1 SE180628a

SE2008209134 Jora Lindmåla 115534 Johanna Asplund 1989 T8 5,77 2 SE180628a

SE201102814 Kongur Lindmåla 105268 Karolina Adler 1987 T8 5,37 3 5,25 3 SE180628a

SE2011203507 Glæða Bromma gård 254255 Clara Söderlund 2005 T8 5,30 4 5,00 4 SE180628a

SE2009110505 Stjarni Rolsta 251996 Malin Ring 1990 T8 5,30 4 5,32 2 SE180628a

SE2012204722 Glirna Ödegården IID01773837 Lisette Fahlstedt 1997 T8 5,13 6 3,75 5 SE180628a

SE2012104376 Sveinn-Hervar Nydalens Gård SE0000120519 Liselotte Hansson Mild 1994 T8 4,87 7 SE180628a

SE2010202284 Lína Björktorp 124307 Stina Odencrants 1992 T8 4,67 8 SE180628a

SE2008208516 Diva Klockarfallet 255393 Rebecka Varverud 2004 V5 5,73 1 5,59 2 SE180628a

SE2010102006 Hrekkur Västraby XX1806260001 Tekla Petersson 2007 V5 5,47 2 5,67 1 SE180628a

SE2012104376 Sveinn-Hervar Nydalens Gård SE0000120519 Liselotte Hansson Mild 1994 V5 5,43 3 5,25 3 SE180628a

SE2012107011 Ammos Artinge 102615 anne-marie röst 1979 V5 5,30 4 SE180628a

IS2005165301 Stigur Skriðu 254257 Ella Söderlund 2007 V5 5,23 5 5,21 4 SE180628a

SE2009110505 Stjarni Rolsta 251996 Malin Ring 1990 V5 5,23 5 5,21 4 SE180628a

SE201102814 Kongur Lindmåla 105268 Karolina Adler 1987 V5 5,13 7 SE180628a

SE2010202284 Lína Björktorp 124307 Stina Odencrants 1992 V5 4,93 8 SE180628a

SE2012204722 Glirna Ödegården IID01773837 Lisette Fahlstedt 1997 V5 3,30 9 SE180628a

SE1995206366 Vepja Fors Gård 999901 Alicia Hagander Schering 2007 V5 3,10 10 SE180628a

SE2008108671 Oddi Skeppargården SE0000109518 Caspar Logan Hegardt 1990 F1 7,00 1 7,24 1 SE180628a

SE2008108323 Bodi Åleby 115534 Johanna Asplund 1989 F1 6,47 2 6,57 2 SE180628a

SE2007108097 Söngvinn Artinge 102615 anne-marie röst 1979 F1 6,40 3 1,86 5 SE180628a

NO2003115305 Hlekkur Løvik XX1806260002 Mona Tysland Lillehagen F1 6,37 4 6,45 3 SE180628a

IS2007156955 Gudberg Skagaströnd 113516 Helena Kroghen Adalsteinsdottir 1991 F1 6,30 5 6,36 4 SE180628a

IS2008256299 Seina Steinnesi 05060290 Moa Runnquist 1994 F1 6,27 6 SE180628a

DK2007103932 Viktor Nöddegården 113516 Helena Kroghen Adalsteinsdottir 1991 F1 6,23 7 SE180628a

SE2011103575 Tindri Ekåsgården 116314 Reynir Adalsteinsson 1976 F1 6,20 8 SE180628a

IS2010018206 Atlas Hvoli SE0000121046 Johanna Wingstrand 1993 F1 5,80 9 SE180628a

IS2008158510 Lancelot Vatnsleysu 250670 Fredrik Sandberg 1982 F1 5,70 10 SE180628a

IS2006187138 Kopar Sunnuhvoli SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 F1U 5,87 1 6,12 2 SE180628a

IS2006135908 Sleipnir Runnum 252877 Lisa Blomdahl 2001 F1U 5,37 2 SE180628a

IS2005125165 Vindur Hrísbrú 253978 Evelina Hasselgren 2002 F1U 5,30 3 5,38 3 SE180628a

SE2001100540 Hektor Bråtorpsgård 124236 Isa Norén 1999 F1U 5,13 4 6,17 1 SE180628a

DK2007106907 Thor Stutteri Sonne 251548 Mikaela Knutzon 1998 F1U 4,40 5 3,88 4 SE180628a
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SE1996207120 Embla Ulvedalen 254477 Melinda Lindahl 2005 F1U 3,97 6 3,33 5 SE180628a

SE2010103632 Riddari Kungaskogen 255373 Susanna Zdolsek 1999 F1U 3,70 7 SE180628a

IS2001158801 Tumi Borgarholi 113514 Adalstein Adalsteinsson 1952 P1 21,54 1 SE180628a

SE2001100506 Thyrnir Knubbo 1992586 Thorvaldur Arnason 1948 P1 21,71 2 SE180628a

IS2004257012 Biða Ríp SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 P1 23,91 3 SE180628a

SE2009200003 Lilja Horshaga SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 P1 25,04 4 SE180628a

IS2003186990 Blaengur Arbaerjarhjaleigu 2 110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 P1 25,33 5 SE180628a

SE2005105390 Balthasar Sundsberg 118305 Kelly Eriksson 1993 P1 25,81 6 SE180628a

SE2003102042 Leiknir Lappdal SE0000103079 Tina von Dardel 1958 P1 27,02 7 SE180628a

SE2001100506 Thyrnir Knubbo 1992586 Thorvaldur Arnason 1948 P2 7,72 1 SE180628a

SE2007207881 Jóra Lövhagen 100390 Carina Jylebäck 1968 P2 7,82 2 SE180628a

SE2004103324 Mökkvi Åleby 1319645 Moa Runnquist 1994 P2 7,96 3 SE180628a

SE2009200003 Lilja Horshaga SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 P2 8,04 4 SE180628a

SE2002201629 Vespa Bolandet SE0000122554 Hannah Österberg 1998 P2 8,12 5 SE180628a

IS2003186990 Blaengur Arbaerjarhjaleigu 2 110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 P2 8,37 6 SE180628a

SE2007207636 Næla Kristineberg 0000106933 Ida Larsson 1989 P2 8,37 6 SE180628a

SE2007106983 Úrval Olsbacken 101103 Ylva Hagander 1956 P2 8,45 8 SE180628a

SE2005105390 Balthasar Sundsberg 118305 Kelly Eriksson 1993 P2 8,59 9 SE180628a

IS2007286077 Fylking Arbakka 104704 Jamila Berg 1988 P2 8,73 10 SE180628a

IS1999284343 Radrik Bólstad 124236 Isa Norén 1999 P2 8,74 11 SE180628a

IS2010018206 Atlas Hvoli SE0000121046 Johanna Wingstrand 1993 P2 8,79 12 SE180628a

SE2000109433 Aegir Skeppargården 106674 Lotta Witt Hegardt 1949 P2 9,00 13 SE180628a

IS1996157337 Lykill Gýgjarhóli 110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 P2 9,12 14 SE180628a

IS2005188570 Nestor Kjarnholtum 253227 Nathalie Rydback 2003 P2 9,72 15 SE180628a

SE2008209298 Saedis Dirhuvud 253459 Evalotta Olofsson 2001 P2 10,13 16 SE180628a

SE2010202295 Elva Gynnersnäs 254717 Hedda Brüggemann 1999 P2 10,46 17 SE180628a

SE2008208552 Spök Dalbyn SE000123256 Tiina Fredriksson 1976 P2 10,60 18 SE180628a

IS1997277150 Katla Árnanesi SE250022 Märta Björsell 2004 P2 10,88 19 SE180628a

SE2010103632 Riddari Kungaskogen 255373 Susanna Zdolsek 1999 P2 12,65 20 SE180628a

SE2004103324 Mökkvi Åleby 1319645 Moa Runnquist 1994 P1 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE2010202091 Aria Artinge 253881 Nelly Jansson Bauer 2003 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2004257012 Biða Ríp SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2008235680 Blíða Eyri SE0000122479 Ulrika Stengard-Olsson 1967 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE2011102819 Dökkvi Stenholmen 379030 Leia Grahn 2004 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE1999209104 Eydis Flakeböle 250367 Hille Franzen 2003 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2004181960 Fáfnir Kvistum IdrottOnline Tanja Tuomi 1994 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE2010202105 Óskamey Skogstjärnan 254243 Christina From 1984 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2004156498 Prins Blönduósi 250691 Ebba Johannesen 2001 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2001158801 Tumi Borgarholi 113514 Adalstein Adalsteinsson 1952 P2 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE2008108323 Bodi Åleby 115534 Johanna Asplund 1989 PP1 7,29 1 SE180628a
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SE2000109431 Prins Wreta 116314 Reynir Adalsteinsson 1976 PP1 7,09 2 SE180628a

SE2001100540 Hektor Bråtorpsgård 124236 Isa Norén 1999 PP1 6,67 3 SE180628a

SE2008108671 Oddi Skeppargården SE0000109518 Caspar Logan Hegardt 1990 PP1 6,46 4 SE180628a

SE2005105390 Balthasar Sundsberg 118305 Kelly Eriksson 1993 PP1 6,30 5 SE180628a

NO2003115305 Hlekkur Løvik XX1806260002 Mona Tysland Lillehagen PP1 6,21 6 SE180628a

SE2009200003 Lilja Horshaga SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 PP1 5,75 7 SE180628a

SE2000109433 Aegir Skeppargården 106674 Lotta Witt Hegardt 1949 PP1 5,67 8 SE180628a

IS2006187138 Kopar Sunnuhvoli SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 PP1 5,25 9 SE180628a

IS1999284343 Radrik Bólstad 124236 Isa Norén 1999 PP1 5,17 10 SE180628a

IS2008256299 Seina Steinnesi 05060290 Moa Runnquist 1994 PP1 5,08 11 SE180628a

SE2003102042 Leiknir Lappdal SE0000103079 Tina von Dardel 1958 PP1 5,00 12 SE180628a

SE2008209298 Saedis Dirhuvud 253459 Evalotta Olofsson 2001 PP1 4,17 13 SE180628a

SE2006105836 Vakur Skogsdala SE0000124046 Astrid Dickman 1996 PP1 4,00 14 SE180628a

SE2007207881 Jóra Lövhagen 100390 Carina Jylebäck 1968 PP1 3,88 15 SE180628a

IS2004156498 Prins Blönduósi 250691 Ebba Johannesen 2001 PP1 3,67 16 SE180628a

SE2007207636 Næla Kristineberg 0000106933 Ida Larsson 1989 PP1 3,46 17 SE180628a

SE2011103646 Litli Oli Örnäs SE0000113977 Julia Lindmark 1991 PP1 3,42 18 SE180628a

SE2007106983 Úrval Olsbacken 101103 Ylva Hagander 1956 PP1 2,92 19 SE180628a

SE2008208552 Spök Dalbyn SE000123256 Tiina Fredriksson 1976 PP1 2,75 20 SE180628a

IS2004257012 Biða Ríp SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 PP1 2,71 21 SE180628a

IS2008235680 Blíða Eyri SE0000122479 Ulrika Stengard-Olsson 1967 PP1 1,46 22 SE180628a

IS1997277150 Katla Árnanesi SE250022 Märta Björsell 2004 PP1 1,38 23 SE180628a

IS2004181960 Fáfnir Kvistum IdrottOnline Tanja Tuomi 1994 PP1 0,88 24 SE180628a

IS2010018206 Atlas Hvoli SE0000121046 Johanna Wingstrand 1993 PP1 0,84 25 SE180628a

SE1996207120 Embla Ulvedalen 254477 Melinda Lindahl 2005 PP1 0,29 26 SE180628a

SE2004103324 Mökkvi Åleby 1319645 Moa Runnquist 1994 PP1 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE2010202105 Óskamey Skogstjärnan 254243 Christina From 1984 PP1 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2005125165 Vindur Hrísbrú 253978 Evelina Hasselgren 2002 PP1 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE2007108097 Söngvinn Artinge 102615 anne-marie röst 1979 PP1 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2005186427 Hrafndynur Hàkoti 113515 Unn Kroghen Adalsteinsson 1960 T1 7,57 1 7,22 3 SE180628a

NO2008109019 Stormur Kringeland 254267 Erlingur Erlingsson 1970 T1 7,37 2 SE180628a

SE2008108581 Prins Ekorneberg 101325 Johan Häggberg 1966 T1 7,17 3 7,39 2 SE180628a

IS2007187018 Toppur Auðsholtshjáleigu 104704 Jamila Berg 1988 T1 7,17 3 7,56 1 SE180628a

IS2008101033 Glitnir Margrétarhofi Finnur Bessi Svavarsson 1985 T1 7,00 5 2,17 6 SE180628a

SE2008108323 Bodi Åleby 115534 Johanna Asplund 1989 T1 6,77 6 SE180628a

IS2007255108 Röst Lækjamóti 102150 Filippa Montan 1980 T1 6,73 7 7,00 4 SE180628a

IS2004157063 Roði Garði 122239 Charlotta Rydin 1996 T1 6,57 8 SE180628a

IS2004182208 Ómi Ulfljótsvatn 114434 Louise Sieka 1986 T1 6,30 9 6,11 7 SE180628a

SE2009105548 Freyr Edeby Gård SE0000104991 Emma Wahlstedt 1988 T1 6,20 10 6,78 5 SE180628a

SE2009105548 Freyr Edeby Gård SE0000104991 Emma Wahlstedt 1988 T1 6,20 10 6,44 6 SE180628a
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IS2008256299 Seina Steinnesi 05060290 Moa Runnquist 1994 T1 6,20 10 SE180628a

SE2010101972 Vogur Fors Gård 101103 Ylva Hagander 1956 T1 6,10 12 SE180628a

NO2003115305 Hlekkur Løvik Mona Tysland Lillehagen T1 6,10 12 SE180628a

SE2007108097 Söngvinn Artinge 102615 anne-marie röst 1979 T1 6,10 12 5,78 8 SE180628a

IS1999125111 Nátthrafn Dallandi Ulrika Backan T1 5,97 15 SE180628a

DK2006204289 Fiona Vinkærgård DK0000100563 Milla Logan 2006 T1U 6,07 1 6,06 1 SE180628a

IS2006265940 Dalrós Miðgerði 252206 Linnea Jansson 2003 T1U 6,00 2 5,83 4 SE180628a

IS2005282344 Viska Kjartansstödum 252326 Jonna Andersson 2004 T1U 5,70 3 6,00 2 SE180628a

SE2004102941 Fagu Snararp Viktor Vignisson Elgholm 2004 T1U 5,63 4 5,78 5 SE180628a

IS2011186678 Fleygur Skeiðvöllum 253963 Amelie Segerström 2003 T1U 5,37 5 5,89 3 SE180628a

IS1997158304 Vals Fagerholt 251826 Klara Nydahl 2005 T1U 5,30 6 SE180628a

IS2007156108 Riddari Hofi IID00557302 Hannah Nero T1YR 5,37 0 SE180628a

IS2005284666 Sóllilja Álfhólum 250195 Matilda Husbom 2001 T1YR 6,67 1 6,28 3 SE180628a

IS2003184713 Baron Strandarhöfði 126081 Filippa Jähder 2002 T1YR 6,33 2 6,39 2 SE180628a

IS2006187138 Kopar Sunnuhvoli SE0000120155 Elsa Teverud 1998 T1YR 6,33 2 SE180628a

IS2003187400 Lómur Langholti 251548 Mikaela Knutzon 1998 T1YR 6,20 4 6,55 1 SE180628a

SE2003101927 Birkir Frötuna SE0000123955 Elin Rydén Öhman 1997 T1YR 5,93 5 6,00 5 SE180628a

SE2007108200 Glitnir Kulltorp SE0000122813 Jonna Thorvaldsson 1999 T1YR 5,93 5 6,17 4 SE180628a

IS2005188471 Silfurgeisli Fellskoti 119572 Frida Karlsson 1998 T1YR 5,83 7 SE180628a

SE2005205185 Framtid Borka SE0000122330 Filippa Hammarlund 1997 T1YR 5,77 8 SE180628a

NO2009210221 Carmen Vindal 251882 Beatrixe Evertsson 2002 T1YR 5,73 9 SE180628a

DK2009100336 Pegasus Hofmandsfeldt IID04606211 Frida Patulski 1997 T1YR 5,50 10 SE180628a

SE2001100540 Hektor Bråtorpsgård 124236 Isa Norén 1999 T1YR 4,80 11 SE180628a

NL2005100063 Garri Fitjum se0000106370 Anna Funni Jonasson 1987 T2 7,43 1 7,71 1 SE180628a

IS2005186297 Þór Kaldbak SE0000124241 Clara Olsson 1996 T2 7,17 2 7,29 2 SE180628a

SE2007207146 Gella Tulatorp 104073 Karin Gunnarsson 1985 T2 6,43 3 6,09 3 SE180628a

DK01105650 Herkules Pegasus SE0000121046 Johanna Wingstrand 1993 T2 6,10 4 5,96 4 SE180628a

IS2009184874 Darri Hjardartúni 0000117657 Maija Hahlin 1951 T2 5,77 5 3,54 5 SE180628a

SE2009110633 Eros Edeby gård SE0000101627 Marie Carlsson 1978 T2 5,53 6 SE180628a

IS2008158510 Lancelot Vatnsleysu 250670 Fredrik Sandberg 1982 T2 5,53 6 SE180628a

IS2004288337 Dis Jadri 100 Kari Thinn Tvedt 1997 T2U 6,27 0 SE180628a

IS2005181778 Kyndill Lytingsstödum 126147 Emelie Leijon 2001 T2U 6,30 1 6,38 1 SE180628a

SE1996207120 Embla Ulvedalen 254477 Melinda Lindahl 2005 T2U 5,20 2 4,79 4 SE180628a

IS2007125611 Stimpill Varmadal 253612 Lova Lindman 1999 T2U 5,03 3 5,75 2 SE180628a

IS2005125165 Vindur Hrísbrú 253978 Evelina Hasselgren 2002 T2U 4,97 4 5,29 3 SE180628a

NO2007102069 Kavaler Kleiva 113516 Helena Kroghen Adalsteinsdottir 1991 V1 7,13 1 7,17 1 SE180628a

IS2007255108 Röst Lækjamóti 102150 Filippa Montan 1980 V1 6,83 2 6,80 2 SE180628a

NO2012104181 Höskuldur Lian 253545 Fredrik Rydström 1974 V1 6,77 3 6,53 4 SE180628a

IS2007187018 Toppur Auðsholtshjáleigu 104704 Jamila Berg 1988 V1 6,67 4 SE180628a

NL2005100063 Garri Fitjum se0000106370 Anna Funni Jonasson 1987 V1 6,60 5 6,80 2 SE180628a
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SE2010101972 Vogur Fors Gård 101103 Ylva Hagander 1956 V1 6,53 6 6,23 6 SE180628a

IS2005186427 Hrafndynur Hàkoti 113515 Unn Kroghen Adalsteinsson 1960 V1 6,50 7 SE180628a

IS2004157063 Roði Garði 122239 Charlotta Rydin 1996 V1 6,40 8 6,37 5 SE180628a

IS2004157063 Roði Garði 122239 Charlotta Rydin 1996 V1 6,40 8 6,67 6 SE180628a

IS2004182208 Ómi Ulfljótsvatn 114434 Louise Sieka 1986 V1 6,27 9 SE180628a

IS1999125111 Nátthrafn Dallandi Ulrika Backan V1 6,17 10 SE180628a

IS2009158162 Spyrill þúfum SE0000113977 Julia Lindmark 1991 V1 6,13 11 6,13 7 SE180628a

DK01105650 Herkules Pegasus SE0000121046 Johanna Wingstrand 1993 V1 5,80 12 SE180628a

IS2008101033 Glitnir Margrétarhofi Finnur Bessi Svavarsson 1985 V1 5,50 13 SE180628a

DK2006204289 Fiona Vinkærgård DK0000100563 Milla Logan 2006 V1U 6,10 1 5,83 3 SE180628a

IS2005282344 Viska Kjartansstödum 252326 Jonna Andersson 2004 V1U 5,70 2 5,93 1 SE180628a

IS2011186678 Fleygur Skeiðvöllum 253963 Amelie Segerström 2003 V1U 5,53 3 5,90 2 SE180628a

IS2006265940 Dalrós Miðgerði 252206 Linnea Jansson 2003 V1U 5,43 4 5,67 4 SE180628a

SE2010202091 Aria Artinge 253881 Nelly Jansson Bauer 2003 V1U 5,40 5 5,47 5 SE180628a

IS2005188570 Nestor Kjarnholtum 253227 Nathalie Rydback 2003 V1U 5,17 6 SE180628a

IS1997158304 Vals Fagerholt 251826 Klara Nydahl 2005 V1U 5,00 7 SE180628a

SE2007108200 Glitnir Kulltorp SE0000122813 Jonna Thorvaldsson 1999 V1YR 6,13 1 6,13 3 SE180628a

IS2003184713 Baron Strandarhöfði 126081 Filippa Jähder 2002 V1YR 6,10 2 6,27 1 SE180628a

SE2005205185 Framtid Borka SE0000122330 Filippa Hammarlund 1997 V1YR 6,07 3 6,20 2 SE180628a

IS2005188471 Silfurgeisli Fellskoti 119572 Frida Karlsson 1998 V1YR 5,93 4 5,60 5 SE180628a

IS2007156108 Riddari Hofi IID00557302 Hannah Nero V1YR 5,77 5 5,87 4 SE180628a

DK2009100336 Pegasus Hofmandsfeldt IID04606211 Frida Patulski 1997 V1YR 5,67 6 SE180628a

NO2009210221 Carmen Vindal 251882 Beatrixe Evertsson 2002 V1YR 5,53 7 SE180628a

SE2003101927 Birkir Frötuna SE0000123955 Elin Rydén Öhman 1997 V1YR 5,03 8 SE180628a

IS2003187400 Lómur Langholti 251548 Mikaela Knutzon 1998 V1YR 4,80 9 SE180628a

IS2005181778 Kyndill Lytingsstödum 126147 Emelie Leijon 2001 V1YR 4,70 10 SE180628a

IS2008101027 Sævar Eikarbrekku SE0000123016 Elinor Engelstoft 1986 F2 6,00 1 5,38 4 SE180628a

SE2007207636 Næla Kristineberg 0000106933 Ida Larsson 1989 F2 5,80 2 5,90 1 SE180628a

IS2004181960 Fáfnir Kvistum IdrottOnline Tanja Tuomi 1994 F2 5,63 3 4,95 5 SE180628a

SE2012104707 Sleipnir Lilla Sträckås XX1806260005 Tekla Lindroos F2 5,43 4 4,71 6 SE180628a

SE2006105836 Vakur Skogsdala SE0000124046 Astrid Dickman 1996 F2 5,40 5 5,43 3 SE180628a

IS2011187571 Hrappur Austurási SE0000112218 Liza Esmeralda Karlsson 1987 F2 5,30 6 5,60 2 SE180628a

IS2011187571 Hrappur Austurási SE0000112218 Liza Esmeralda Karlsson 1987 F2 5,30 6 5,71 6 SE180628a

SE2007106983 Úrval Olsbacken 101103 Ylva Hagander 1956 F2 5,30 6 5,19 8 SE180628a

SE2007207881 Jóra Lövhagen 100390 Carina Jylebäck 1968 F2 5,27 8 SE180628a

SE2005105390 Balthasar Sundsberg 118305 Kelly Eriksson 1993 F2 5,17 9 SE180628a

SE2011103646 Litli Oli Örnäs SE0000113977 Julia Lindmark 1991 F2 5,10 10 SE180628a

SE2008209298 Saedis Dirhuvud 253459 Evalotta Olofsson 2001 F2 4,83 11 5,14 9 SE180628a

SE2010202105 Óskamey Skogstjärnan 254243 Christina From 1984 F2 3,97 12 5,31 7 SE180628a

IS2008235680 Blíða Eyri SE0000122479 Ulrika Stengard-Olsson 1967 F2 3,90 13 SE180628a
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SE2008209134 Jora Lindmåla 115534 Johanna Asplund 1989 F2 3,60 14 SE180628a

SE2003102042 Leiknir Lappdal SE0000103079 Tina von Dardel 1958 F2 3,57 15 SE180628a

IS2008180610 Gammur Hemlu 113784 Josephine Denckert 1988 F2 3,40 16 SE180628a

SE2008208552 Spök Dalbyn SE000123256 Tiina Fredriksson 1976 F2 3,37 17 SE180628a

IS2007286077 Fylking Arbakka 104704 Jamila Berg 1988 P3 15,77 1 SE180628a

IS1996157337 Lykill Gýgjarhóli 110351 Åsa Nevander Holmén 1981 P3 16,13 2 SE180628a

SE2006105836 Vakur Skogsdala SE0000124046 Astrid Dickman 1996 P3 16,84 3 SE180628a

DK2007103932 Viktor Nöddegården 113516 Helena Kroghen Adalsteinsdottir 1991 P3 16,99 4 SE180628a

SE1999209104 Eydis Flakeböle 250367 Hille Franzen 2003 P3 21,17 5 SE180628a

IS2008180610 Gammur Hemlu 113784 Josephine Denckert 1988 P3 21,29 6 SE180628a

IS1997277150 Katla Árnanesi SE250022 Märta Björsell 2004 P3 22,13 7 SE180628a

SE2010102362 Cesar Slätterne SE000011898 Carolina Thunholm Norén 1973 T3 0,00 0 SE180628a

IS2004125115 Gumi Dallandi SE0000122930 Alice Bogren 1996 T3 0,00 0 SE180628a

SE2007207223 Dis Gormgården SE0000121797 Madeleine Wickström 1994 T3 6,33 1 SE180628a

NO2012104181 Höskuldur Lian 253545 Fredrik Rydström 1974 T3 6,33 1 SE180628a

IS2006165010 Danni Litlu brekku SE108153 Louise Löfgren 1982 T3 6,27 3 SE180628a

IS2010256291 Hekla Steinnesi 255950 Linda Tovek 1975 T3 6,27 3 6,11 2 SE180628a

SE2000911087 Fagur Skärmnäs 101507 Madelen Johanson 1981 T3 6,20 5 5,67 4 SE180628a

SE2006105962 Fylkir Åleby 101218 Sanna Henry T3 5,87 6 5,72 3 SE180628a

SE2009110688 Ofeigur Ödegården XX1806260004 Caroline Oddsson T3 5,83 7 5,61 6 SE180628a

SE2005204331 Alfadis Granmyra 100135 Mats Andersson 1963 T3 5,77 8 5,67 4 SE180628a

SE2012104455 Alvar Salomea 114434 Louise Sieka 1986 T3 5,70 9 5,89 7 SE180628a

SE2004109959 Klaki Os SE0000123752 Lina Asker 1996 T3 5,63 10 6,28 1 SE180628a

SE2004109959 Klaki Os SE0000123752 Lina Asker 1996 T3 5,63 10 6,00 6 SE180628a

IS2010235830 Hnokkadis Laugavöllum SE0000123447 Maria Hjortfalk 1964 T3 5,53 11 4,83 9 SE180628a

IS2011188771 Isar Hömrum SE0000100361 Katarina Söderlund 1973 T3 5,30 12 5,33 8 SE180628a

SE2009110359 Tossi Hökebo 119219 Hulda Tingström 1993 T3 5,30 12 SE180628a

IS2006157949 Sindri Héraðsdal 105268 Karolina Adler 1987 T3 5,00 14 SE180628a

SE2012104549 Saesigur Skeppargården 104073 Karin Gunnarsson 1985 T3 4,73 15 SE180628a

DK2005107217 Stæll Guldbæk SE120219 Ebba Söderquist Määttä 1994 T3 4,67 16 SE180628a

SE2008208552 Spök Dalbyn SE000123256 Tiina Fredriksson 1976 T3 4,50 17 SE180628a

IS2008101027 Sævar Eikarbrekku SE0000123016 Elinor Engelstoft 1986 T4 5,90 1 6,00 1 SE180628a

SE2010202357 Troja Stall Tängby SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 T4 5,73 2 4,42 4 SE180628a

IS2008235680 Blíða Eyri SE0000122479 Ulrika Stengard-Olsson 1967 T4 5,20 3 SE180628a

Is2005281386 Katla Litlalandi SE113783 Karin Denckert 1961 T4 4,77 4 5,25 2 SE180628a

SE2010103632 Riddari Kungaskogen 255373 Susanna Zdolsek 1999 T4 4,47 5 4,50 3 SE180628a

SE2009105548 Freyr Edeby Gård SE0000104991 Emma Wahlstedt 1988 V2 6,40 1 6,43 1 SE180628a

SE2000911087 Fagur Skärmnäs 101507 Madelen Johanson 1981 V2 6,37 2 6,23 4 SE180628a

IS2006165010 Danni Litlu brekku SE108153 Louise Löfgren 1982 V2 6,20 3 SE180628a

IS2010256291 Hekla Steinnesi 255950 Linda Tovek 1975 V2 6,20 3 6,27 3 SE180628a
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IS2004155416 Erfingi Grafarkoti Catharina Niklasson V2 6,20 3 SE180628a

SE2004109959 Klaki Os SE0000123752 Lina Asker 1996 V2 6,17 6 6,43 1 SE180628a

SE2007207223 Dis Gormgården SE0000121797 Madeleine Wickström 1994 V2 5,97 7 SE180628a

SE2005204331 Alfadis Granmyra 100135 Mats Andersson 1963 V2 5,83 8 5,60 6 SE180628a

SE2010202357 Troja Stall Tängby SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 V2 5,70 9 5,87 5 SE180628a

SE2010202357 Troja Stall Tängby SE0000124898 Elise Harryson 1996 V2 5,70 9 5,87 6 SE180628a

SE2009110688 Ofeigur Ödegården Caroline Oddsson V2 5,60 10 5,80 7 SE180628a

IS2011188771 Isar Hömrum SE0000100361 Katarina Söderlund 1973 V2 5,53 11 SE180628a

IS2006157949 Sindri Héraðsdal 105268 Karolina Adler 1987 V2 5,50 12 5,67 8 SE180628a

SE2007106984 Úni Olsbacken 251856 Jenny Nilsson Muskos 1988 V2 5,50 12 5,50 9 SE180628a

DK2005107217 Stæll Guldbæk SE120219 Ebba Söderquist Määttä 1994 V2 5,43 14 SE180628a

Is2005281386 Katla Litlalandi SE113783 Karin Denckert 1961 V2 5,37 15 SE180628a

SE2009110359 Tossi Hökebo 119219 Hulda Tingström 1993 V2 5,07 16 SE180628a
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